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NOTE : 

DATE 

20/02/2025 

22/02/2025 

24/02/2025 

27/02/2025 

01/03/2025 

03/03/2025 

05/03/2025 

07/03/2025 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY,UDAIPUR 

10/03/2025 

17/03/2025 

PROGRAMME OF THIRD YEART.D.C. ARTS 
EXAMINATION - 2025 

DAY 

THURSDAY 

Date :- 23.12-20)4 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

THURSDAY 

(FOR NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS) 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

MONDAY 

CODE 

3341 

3382 

3681 

3381 

3342 

3401 

3682A 

3682B 

3481 

3402A 

3402B 

3482 

PAPERISUBJECT 

ENGLISH LIT -| 

HINDI LIT-!| 

TIME :-11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

SOCIOLOGY-I 

HINDI LIT-I 

ENGLISH LIT -|I| 

HISTORY - I 

SOCIOLOGY-I|A (SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY) 

SOCIOLOGY-IB(RURALANDURBAN 
|SOCIOLOGY) 

POLITICAL SCIENCE-I 

HISTORY-IIA(WESTERNWORLDMID.15TH 
CENTURY TÔ 1848) 

HISTORY-!1B(WESTERNWORLD1848TO 1950) 

POLITICAL SCIENCE-l 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 
2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through 
the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaínt will be 
entertained by the university. 
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a 
later date 

DY. REGSTRAR 
MOHANLALSUKHADIAUNIVERSITY 

S UDAIPUR 
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