MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

PROGRAMME OF THIRD YEART.D.C. ARTS EXAMINATION - 2025

(FOR NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS)

- तृतीय वर्ष कला की इस समय सारणी में जो विषय नहीं है, उन विषयों के प्रश्न पत्रों की परीक्षा तृतीय वर्ष नियमित / पूर्व छात्रों की समय सारणी के अनुसार होगी अतः सम्बन्धित परीक्षार्थी समय सारणी का अच्छी तरह अवलोकन कर लें।
- 2. प्रथम व द्वितीय वर्ष के बकाया प्रश्न पत्र सामान्य हिन्दी, सामान्य अंग्रेजी, पर्यावरण अध्ययन ऐलीमेन्ट्री कम्प्यूटर ऐप्लीकेशन समाज शास्त्र, हिन्दी साहित्य, संस्कृत, राजनीति शास्त्र, अंग्रेजी, अर्थशास्त्र एवं इतिहास की परीक्षा प्रथम व द्वितीय वर्ष छात्रों की समय सारणी के अनुसार आयोजित होगी।

TIME:-11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
20/02/2025	THURSDAY	3341	ENGLISH LIT - I
22/02/2025	SATURDAY	3382	HINDI LIT-II
24/02/2025	MONDAY	3681	SOCIOLOGY-I
27/02/2025	THURSDAY	3381	HINDI LIT-I
01/03/2025	SATURDAY	3342	ENGLISH LIT - II
03/03/2025	MONDAY	3401	HISTORY - I
05/03/2025	WEDNESDAY	3682A	SOCIOLOGY-IIA (SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY)
		3682B	SOCIOLOGY-IIB(RURALANDURBAN SOCIOLOGY)
07/03/2025	FRIDAY	3481	POLITICAL SCIENCE-I
10/03/2025	MONDAY	3402A	HISTORY-IIA(WESTERNWORLDMID.15TH CENTURY TO 1848)
		3402B	HISTORY-IIB(WESTERNWORLD1848TO 1950)
17/03/2025	MONDAY	3482	POLITICAL SCIENCE-II

NOTE:-

- 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
- 2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.
- 3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

Date :- 23.12.2024

DY. REGISTRAR MOHANLALSUKHADIAUNIVERSITY

UDAIPUR